ELECTRONIC OFFSET CENTERLINE CALIPERS

Battery CR2032
Data output

Made of stainless steel
Optional accessory: data output cable

(part no. 7315-, 7302-, 7305-,
for calipers without built-in wireless)

Part No.
1192-150AE
1192-150AEWL
1192-200AE
1192-200AEWL
1192-300AE
1192-300AEWL
1192-500AE
1192-1000AE
1192-1500AE

Range
4-6"/10-150mm

.4-8"/10-200mm

.4-12"/10.5-300mm

.8-20"/20.5-500mm
1.2-40"/30.5-1000mm
1.2-60"/30.5-1500mm

Accuracy

+.0020"
+.0030"

+.0035"

+.0035"
+.0040"
+.0060"

(q-i_h!

1192-300AE

Measure hole center distance in the same or offset planes
Resolution .0005"/0.01mm
Buttons: on/off, set, inch/mm, preset (+, -)
Automatic power off, move the digital unit to turn on power
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